(1)U & (1)L
TYPE DESIGNATION
QUANTITY OF #5 BAR IN
LOWER PORTION OF LINTEL
QUANTITY OF #5 BAR IN
UPPER PORTION OF
LINTEL / K.O. BLOCK11
2"11
2"
75
8"
TYPICAL COMPOSITE RECESS LINTEL SECTION
TYPICAL LINTEL 8"x8" SECTION
75
8"
11
2"MIN.
313
16"
2"
75 8" 31 8"
2"
1"3 8"
75 8"
11
2"
MIN.
11
2"MIN.
3000 PSI GROUT
(1) #5 CONTINUOUS
(PLACED IN FIELD)
8"X16" KNOCKOUT BLOCK
SEE SCHEDULE
7/32" STIRRUPS AT 4'-0" cc
(1) #5 CONTINUOUS
(OPTIONAL)
11
2"
MIN.
51 2"
11
2"
11 2"
1"
51 8" 7/32" STIRRUPS @ 4'-0" C/C
3000 PSI GROUT
(PLACED IN FIELD)
(1) #5 CONTINUOUS
 (1) #5 CONTINUOUS
(OPTIONAL)
D4.5 BAR @ EACH LEG11
2"
TYPICAL LINTEL 8"x8" RECESSED SECTION
7/32" STIRRUPS AT 4'-0" cc
 (1) #5 CONTINUOUS
(OPTIONAL)
3000 PSI GROUT
SEE SCHEDULE
(PLACED IN FIELD)
(1) #5 CONTINUOUS
75
8"
75 8"
2"
11
2"
31 8"
11 2"
1"
11

(2) D4.5 WIRE
* LINTEL MEETS DEEP BEAM CRITERIA
TYPE DESIGNATION
LINTEL
TYPE
CLEAR
SPAN
LINTEL
TOTAL
LENGTH
BOTTOM
REINF.
TOP
REINF. PLAIN
DETAIL A
(1)U & (0)L
DETAIL B
(1)U & (1)L
DETAIL C
(1)U & (0)L
(1)U & (1)L
DETAIL B&C
(2)U & (1)L
DETAIL D
                  REINFORCING SCHEDULE & LOAD CAPACITIES
SAFE WORKING LOADS (PLF)
12" x 8" LINTELS
                  REINFORCING SCHEDULE & LOAD CAPACITIES
SAFE WORKING LOADS (PLF)
12" x 16" LINTELS
LINTEL
TYPE
CLEAR
SPAN
LINTEL
TOTAL
LENGTH
BOTTOM
REINF.
TOP
REINF. (1)U & (0)L
DETAIL E
(1)U & (1)L
DETAIL F
(1)U & (0)L
(1)U & (1)L
DETAIL E&F
(2)U & (1)L
DETAIL G
SK9
8" x 8" PRECAST/PRESTRESSED LINTEL TABLE
SAMUEL A. GREENBERG,  P.E.  #34245
© 2023-THESE DRAWINGS AND DESIGNS ARE THE
JOINT PROPERTY OF DANSCO ENGINEERING, P.A. AND
THE CLIENT ON THIS PROJECT. ANY REPRODUCTION OR
UNAUTHORIZED USE IS PROHIBITED. of 11
Ocala, FL 34479
3855 N.E. 35th Street
PH.    (352) 629-9788
SHT. NO.
Ma r i on  Ma s on r y  Ma t e r i a l s  o f  Oc a l a ,  LLC
samuel greenberg
florida seal
samuel greenberg
digital seal note
N.R.- NOT RECOMMENDED
2'-10" 1'-6" PRECAST (2) #3 10000*
3'-6" 2'-2" PRECAST (2) #3 10000*

10000* 10000* 10000* 10000*
10000* 10000* 10000* 10000*
TYPE DESIGNATION
DETAIL "L" DETAIL "M" DETAIL "N"
NOTE #1
(2)U & (1)L
DETAIL K
(1)U & (0)L
(1)U & (1)L
DETAIL H&J
(1)U & (1)L
DETAIL J
(1)U & (0)L
DETAIL H
(1)U & (0)L
DETAIL L
(1)U & (1)L
DETAIL M
(1)U & (0)L
(1)U & (1)L
DETAIL L&M
(2)U & (1)L
DETAIL N
LINTEL
TYPE
CLEAR
SPAN
LINTEL
TOTAL
LENGTH
BOTTOM
REINF.
TOP
REINF.
LINTEL
TYPE
CLEAR
SPAN
LINTEL
TOTAL
LENGTH
BOTTOM
REINF.
TOP
REINF.
                  REINFORCING SCHEDULE & LOAD CAPACITIES
SAFE WORKING LOADS (PLF)
12" x 24" LINTELS
                  REINFORCING SCHEDULE & LOAD CAPACITIES
SAFE WORKING LOADS (PLF)
12" x 32" LINTELS
SK10
8" x 8" PRECAST/PRESTRESSED LINTEL TABLE
SAMUEL A. GREENBERG,  P.E.  #34245
© 2023-THESE DRAWINGS AND DESIGNS ARE THE
JOINT PROPERTY OF DANSCO ENGINEERING, P.A. AND
THE CLIENT ON THIS PROJECT. ANY REPRODUCTION OR
UNAUTHORIZED USE IS PROHIBITED. of 11
Ocala, FL 34479
3855 N.E. 35th Street
PH.    (352) 629-9788
SHT. NO.
Ma r i on  Ma s on r y  Ma t e r i a l s  o f  Oc a l a ,  LLC
samuel greenberg
florida seal
samuel greenberg
digital seal note
12/32-S-(1)L/(1)U12/24-S-(1)L/(1)U12/16-S-(1)L/(1)U12/8-S-(1)L/(0)U
[12/16-S-(1)L/(1)U]
TYPE DESIGNATION
NOMINAL WIDTH
NOMINAL HEIGHT
QUANTITY OF #5 BAR IN
LOWER POTRION OF LINTEL
QUANTITY OF #5 BAR IN
UPPER PORTION OF
FILL SOLID W/ GROUT LINTEL / K.O. BLOCK
NOTE # 1:  (1) #4 MIN. REQUIRED FOR DEEP BEAM ONLY
LINTEL
2'-10" 1'-6"
* LINTEL MEETS DEEP BEAM CRITERIA
TOP
REINF.
TOTAL
LENGTH
CLEAR
SPAN
D4.5 WIRE or #2
BOTTOM
REINF.
(2) #3
12/8-S-(2)L
5445
12/16-S-(2)L
10000*
12/24-S-(2)L
10000*
12/32-S-(2)L
10000*
12" LINTEL SAFE GRAVITY LOADS (PLF)
3'-6" 2'-2" D4.5 WIRE or #2 (2) #3 4056 8916* 10000* 10000*
4'-0" 2'-8" D4.5 WIRE or #2 (2) #3 3227 10000 10000* 10000*
4'-6" 3'-2" D4.5 WIRE or #2 (2) #3 2676 10000 9156* 10000*
4'-8" 3'-4" D4.5 WIRE or #2 (2) #3 2531 10000 8690* 10000*
5'-4" 4'-0" D4.5 WIRE or #2 (2) #3 2079 7479 10000 9675*
5'-10" 4'-6" D4.5 WIRE or #2 (2) #3 1831 6207 10000 8615*
6'-4" 5'-0" (2) #2 (2) #4 1681 5379 10000 10000
6'-6" 5'-2" (2) #2 (2) #4 1622 5127 10000 10000
6'-8" 5'-4" (2) #2 (2) #4 1569 4898 10000 10000
7'-6" 6'-2" (2) #2 (2) #4 1341 3997 8892 10000
7'-8" 6'-4" (2) #3 (2) #4 1302 3854 8456 10000
8'-0" 6'-8" (2) #3 (2) #4 1232 7700 7700 10000
8'-8" 7'-4" (2) #3 (2) #4 1112 6526 6526 10000
9'-4" 8'-0" (2) #3 (2) #5 1031 5697 5697 8683
10'-4" 9'-0" (2) #3 (2) #5 907 4739 4739 8311
11'-4" 10'-0" (2) #3 (2) #5 808 4051 4051 6837
12'-0" 10'-8" (2) #3 (2) #5 753 3690 3690 6109
12'-8" 11'-4" (2) #3 (2) #5 704 3386 3386 5517
13'-4" 12'-0" (2) #3 (2) #5 661 3127 3127 5026
14'-0" 12'-8" (2) #3 (2) #5 572 2903 2903 4613
14'-8" 13'-4" (2) #4 (2) #6 595 2718 2718 4273
15'-8" 14'-4" (2) #4 (2) #6 516 2416 2416 3829
17'-4" 16'-0" (2) #4 (2) #6 359 2132 2132 3258
19'-4" 18'-0" (2) #4 (2) #6 213 1829 1829 2754
LINTEL
2'-10" 1'-6"
N.R. = NOT RECOMMENDED
TOP
REINF.